
BELT HOLSTER S, M, L
WHICH MARTOR KNIFE FITS IN WHICH BELT HOLSTER?
OUR RECOMMENDATION.

SECUMAX Safety knives

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SECUMAX 145 145001 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Front pocket

SECUMAX 145 MDP 145007 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Front pocket

SECUMAX 150 150001 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Front pocket

SECUMAX 150 MDP 150007 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Front pocket

SECUMAX 320 32000110 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Main pocket

SECUMAX 320 MDP 32000771 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Main pocket

SECUMAX 350 350001 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX 363 (Scissors) 363001 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Inner pocket

SECUMAX 564 (Scissors) 564001 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Inner pocket

SECUMAX 565 (Scissors) 565001 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Inner pocket

SECUMAX EASYSAFE 121001 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUPRO Safety knives

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SECUPRO 625 625001 BELT HOLSTER L NO. 9922 Main pocket

SECUPRO MARTEGO 122001, 1220019 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Main pocket

SECUPRO MAXISAFE 101306, 10130610, 10139910, 10150610 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUPRO MEGASAFE 116001, 116002, 116004, 116006 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Main pocket

SECUPRO MERAK 124001, 1240019 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Main pocket

SECUNORM Safety knives

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SECUNORM 175 175001 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM 185 18500410, 185004 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM 380 380001, 380005 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM HANDY MDP 447 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDY 444, 445 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDYCUT 446 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM MIZAR 125001, 125002, 1250019 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Main pocket

SECUNORM MULTISAFE 8152 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI (right) 7152 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI25 MDP 120007 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI40 MDP 11900771 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM 300 30000110, 30000410 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM 500
50000110, 50001010, 50000510, 50000210, 50000410, 50000910, 
50000610, 50000310, 500001 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM 525 52500110, 52500410, 52501410, 525001 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM 540 54000410, 54001410 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT MDP 110700 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT 110000, 110100 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Front pocket

 ARGENTAX Cutters

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 18 MM 462, 46200, 46202 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 9 MM 461, 46100, 46102 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX MULTIPOS 915210 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX RAPID 594 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX TAP-O-MATIC 330, 331, 332 BELT HOLSTER S NO. 9920 Main pocket

 SCRAPEX Scrapers

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SCRAPEX CLEANY 544 BELT HOLSTER M NO. 9921 Main pocket
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BELT HOLSTER S, M, L
WHICH BELT HOLSTER IS SUITABLE FOR WHICH MARTOR KNIFE? 
OUR RECOMMENDATION.

BELT HOLSTER S 
NO. 9920

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

BELT HOLSTER S
Which pocket?

SECUMAX 145 145001 Front pocket

SECUMAX 145 MDP 145007 Front pocket

SECUMAX 150 150001 Front pocket

SECUMAX 150 MDP 150007 Front pocket

SECUMAX 350 350001 Main pocket

SECUNORM 380 380001, 380005 Main pocket

SECUNORM 300 30000110, 30000410 Main pocket

SECUNORM 500
50000110, 50001010, 50000510, 50000210, 50000410, 50000910, 
50000610, 50000310, 500001 Main pocket

SECUNORM 525 52500110, 52500410, 52501410, 525001 Main pocket

SECUNORM 540 54000410, 54001410 Main pocket

SECUMAX EASYSAFE 121001 Main pocket

SECUPRO MAXISAFE 101306, 10130610, 10139910, 10150610 Main pocket

SECUNORM MULTISAFE 8152 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI (right) 7152 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI25 MDP 120007 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI40 MDP 11900771 Main pocket

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 18 MM 462, 46200, 46202 Main pocket

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 9 MM 461, 46100, 46102 Main pocket

ARGENTAX MULTIPOS 915210 Main pocket

ARGENTAX RAPID 594 Main pocket

ARGENTAX TAP-O-MATIC 330, 331, 332 Main pocket

BELT HOLSTER M
NO. 9921

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

BELT HOLSTER M
Which pocket?

SECUMAX 320 32000110 Main pocket

SECUMAX 320 MDP 32000771 Main pocket

SECUMAX 363 (Scissors) 363001 Inner pocket

SECUMAX 564 (Scissors) 564001 Inner pocket

SECUMAX 565 (Scissors) 565001 Inner pocket

SECUPRO MARTEGO 122001, 1220019 Main pocket

SECUPRO MEGASAFE 116001, 116002, 116004, 116006 Main pocket

SECUPRO MERAK 124001, 1240019 Main pocket

SECUNORM 175 175001 Front pocket

SECUNORM 185 18500410, 185004 Main pocket

SECUNORM HANDY MDP 447 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDY 444, 445 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDYCUT 446 Front pocket

SECUNORM MIZAR 125001, 125002, 1250019 Main pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT MDP 110700 Front pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT 110000, 110100 Front pocket

SCRAPEX CLEANY 544 Main pocket

BELT HOLSTER L
NO. 9922

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

BELT HOLSTER L
Which pocket?

SECUPRO 625 625001 Main pocket
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